
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-4 1340Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Anita L. 174 6 2.3005 2.2830 2.3260 0.0157

Aubrielle W. 175 6 2.3017 2.2740 2.3420 0.0223

Ava S. 176 6 2.3183 2.3110 2.3280 0.0072

Cordelia A. 177 6 2.3263 2.3140 2.3430 0.0098

Emily S. 178 6 2.2993 2.2860 2.3120 0.0117

Evan F. 179 6 2.3048 2.2900 2.3230 0.0114

Jacob S. 180 6 2.3170 2.3000 2.3400 0.0153

Joshua H. 181 6 2.3657 2.3510 2.3740 0.0090

Keegan T. 182 6 2.4263 2.4080 2.4420 0.0145

Lennon B. 183 6 2.3188 2.3070 2.3250 0.0072

Levi M. 184 6 2.3118 2.3010 2.3200 0.0074

Lydia W. 292 6 2.3092 2.3030 2.3250 0.0080

Merrett C. 185 6 2.2965 2.2850 2.3040 0.0071

Miles R. 186 6 2.5535 2.5320 2.5820 0.0192

Sophia H. 187 6 2.3083 2.2890 2.3420 0.0194

Virginia H. 188 6 2.3455 2.3360 2.3520 0.0060

Wayne M. 189 6 2.3513 2.3420 2.3710 0.0103

Zara A. 190 6 2.3298 2.3200 2.3390 0.0079
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292W., Lydia

175W., Aubrielle

182T., Keegan

180S., Jacob

178S., Emily

176S., Ava

186R., Miles

189M., Wayne

184M., Levi

174L., Anita

188H., Virginia

187H., Sophia

181H., Joshua

179F., Evan

185C., Merrett

183B., Lennon

190A., Zara

177A., Cordelia

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 0 1 2 3 0

6 0 1 1 3 0 1

6 0 1 1 3 1 0

6 4 1 1 0 0 0

6 2 1 2 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 2 3

6 3 0 2 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 3 2

6 2 2 1 0 1 0

6 0 3 2 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 4 1

6 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 0 1 2 1 1 1

6 3 1 1 1 0 0

6 1 2 1 1 1 0

6 0 0 0 0 2 4

6 2 3 1 0 0 0

6 1 3 2 0 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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